
CENTRAL MANOR
CONESTOGA 
ESHLEMAN

HAMBRIGHT
LETORT
MARTIC
PEQUEA

Wednesday, February 8
Wednesday, February 8
Thursday, February 9
Tuesday, February 7
Tuesday, January 31
Friday, February 3
Wednesday, February 8

FEBRUARY - The Caring Me I Want to Be
CENTRAL MANOR

CONESTOGA 
ESHLEMAN

HAMBRIGHT
LETORT
MARTIC
PEQUEA

Wednesday, April 5
Wednesday, April 5
Tuesday, April 11
Tuesday, April 4
Tuesday, March 28
Wednesday, April 5
Wednesday, April 5

CENTRAL MANOR
CONESTOGA 
ESHLEMAN

HAMBRIGHT
*LETORT
MARTIC
PEQUEA

Wednesday, March 8
Wednesday, March 8
Tuesday, March 7
Tuesday, March 7
Tuesday, February 28
Friday, March 3
Wednesday, March 8

MARCH - Bear Shadow

APRIL - Sound on the Farm

CENTRAL MANOR
CONESTOGA 
ESHLEMAN

HAMBRIGHT
LETORT
MARTIC
PEQUEA

Wednesday, May 17
Tuesday,  May 9
Wednesday, May 17
Tuesday, May 2
Tuesday, May 16 *
Wednesday, May 10
Tuesday, May 9

MAY - If You Give a Pig a Party (evening events)

Hambright Elementary
3000 Charlestown Road            
Lancaster, PA 17603  
717-872-9503

Martic Elementary 
266 Martic Heights Drive 
Holtwood, PA 17532 
717-284-4128

Central Manor Elementary  
3717 Blue Rock Road  
Washington Boro, PA 17582
717-872-1401

Eshleman Elementary 
545 Leaman Avenue
Millersville, PA 17551 
717-872-9540

Letort Elementary
561 Letort Road 
Washington Boro, PA 17582
717-872-9530

Co nestoga Eleme              ntary           
100 Hill Street
Co nestoga P                  A 17516 
717- 872-9535      

  2023 Penn Manor Lunch & Learn program
Join us for lunch, story time and crafts for pre-schoolers and their parents at all Penn Manor 
elementary schools. You may attend any or all of these sessions. Please call the school at the 

numbers below for specific times and to RSVP. May events will be held in the evening.  

Pequea Elementary
802 Millwood Road
Willow Street, PA 17584
717-464-3831

* Incoming kindergarten students only




